an, Lehener StraBe - EschholzstraBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
= (Baufahrplan ab 08.01.2024)

Montag - Freitag

Lehener StraBe & 0.00/ 0.30| 5.30| 5.41| 5.56| 6.11| 6.26| 6.38| 6.55| 7.04| 7.14| 7.23| 7.35| 7.43| 7.51
EschholzstraBe & an| 001 031 531 542 557 6.12| 6.27| 640 6.57| 706 7.16| 725 737| 7.45| 7.53
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab 0.31| 531| 546| 6.01| 6.16| 6.31 6.48| 6.55| 7.07| 7.24| 7.29| 7.39| 7.49

ini an 035 535/ 550 605 620 6.35 652 659 711 728 733 743 7.53
EschholzstraBe & ab| 0.08| 0.42| 5.38| 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.40| 6.57| 7.06| 7.17| 7.32| 7.38| 7.46| 7.57
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 0.10| 0.44| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.42| 6.59| 7.08| 7.19| 7.34, 7.40| 7.48| 7.59
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 0.10| 0.44| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.42| 6.59| 7.08| 7.19| 7.34| 7.40| 7.48| 7.59
Marienmattenweg & 0.11| 0.45| 541| 556| 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.43| 7.00| 7.09| 7.20| 7.35| 7.41| 7.49| 8.00
Muhle 0.12| 0.46| 542| 557| 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.44| 7.01| 7.10| 7.21| 7.36| 7.42| 7.50| 8.01
MarkgrafenstraBBe 0.14| 0.48| 544| 559| 6.14| 6.29| 6.44| 6.46| 7.03| 7.12| 7.23| 7.38| 7.44| 7.52| 8.03
Scherrerplatz & 0.15| 0.49| 545| 6.00| 6.15| 6.30| 6.45| 6.47| 7.04| 7.14| 7.25| 7.40| 7.46| 7.54| 8.05
BelchenstraBBe 0.17, 0.51| 5.47| 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 6.50| 7.07| 7.17| 7.28| 7.43| 7.49| 7.57| 8.08
Uffhauser StraBe 0.18| 0.52| 548| 6.03| 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 6.51| 7.08| 7.18| 7.29| 7.44| 7.50| 7.58| 8.09
Am Kirchacker & 0.19| 0.53| 5.49| 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 6.52| 7.09| 7.19| 7.30| 7.45| 7.51| 7.59| 8.10
Am Mettweg 0.21| 0.55| 551, 6.06| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 6.54| 7.11| 7.20) 7.31| 7.46| 7.52| 8.00| 8.11
Wihlerweg 0.22| 0.56| 5.52| 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 6.55| 7.12| 7.21| 7.32| 7.47| 7.53| 8.01| 8.12
Schiff 0.23| 0.57| 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 656| 7.13| 7.22| 7.33| 7.48| 7.54| 8.02| 8.13
St. Georgen Kirche 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.35 7.56
Friedhof St.Georgen & 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.36 7.57
Schaub & 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.38 7.59
Stryker 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.39 8.00
Burkheimer StraBe 5.59 6.29 6.59 7.40 8.01
Riegeler StraBe 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.41 8.02
Botzinger StraBBe 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.42 8.03
Kalkackerweg 0.24| 0.58 6.09 6.39 6.57| 7.14| 7.23 7.49 8.03| 8.1
Besanconallee 0.26| 1.00 6.11 6.41 6.59| 7.16| 7.25 7.51 8.05| 8.16
Moosackerweg & 0.27| 1.01 6.12 6.42 7.000 7.17| 7.27 7.53 8.07| 8.18
Munzinger StraBe & 0.29| 1.03] 6.02| 6.14| 6.32| 6.44| 7.02| 7.02| 7.19] 7.29| 7.44| 7.55| 8.05| 8.09] 8.20

Montag - Freitag

Lehener StraBe & 8.00] 8.13] 8.18] 8.26] 8.44] 855| 9.14] 9.31] 9.46] 10.01] 10.16] 10.31] 10.46] 11.01] 11.16
EschholzstraBe & an| 802 815 820 828 846/ 857 9.16/ 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 7.59] 8.09| 8.14| 8.24| 8.42| 8.54| 9.15| 9.24| 9.42| 9.54| 10.12]| 10.24| 10.42| 10.54| 11.12
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe an| 803 813 818 828 846| 858 9.19| 9.28| 9.46| 9.58| 10.16| 10.28| 10.46| 10.58| 11.16
EschholzstraBe & ab| 8.06| 8.18| 8.22| 8.33| 852 9.03| 9.22| 9.33| 9.52| 10.03| 10.22| 10.33| 10.52| 11.03| 11.22
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 8.08| 8.20| 8.24| 8.35| 854| 9.05| 9.24| 9.35| 9.54| 10.05| 10.24| 10.35| 10.54| 11.05| 11.24
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 8.08| 8.23| 8.24| 835 8.54| 9.05| 9.24| 9.35| 9.54| 10.05| 10.24| 10.35| 10.54| 11.05| 11.24
Marienmattenweg & 8.09| 8.24| 8.25| 8.36| 855 9.06| 9.25| 9.36| 9.55| 10.06| 10.25| 10.36| 10.55| 11.06| 11.25
Miuhle 8.10| 8.25| 8.26| 8.37| 856| 9.07| 9.26| 9.37| 9.56| 10.07| 10.26| 10.37| 10.56| 11.07| 11.26
MarkgrafenstraBe 8.12| 8.27| 8.28| 8.39| 8.58| 9.09| 9.28| 9.39| 9.58| 10.09| 10.28| 10.39| 10.58| 11.09| 11.28
Scherrerplatz & 8.14| 8.29| 830, 841 9.00| 9.11| 9.30| 9.41| 10.00| 10.11| 10.30| 10.41| 11.00| 11.11| 11.30
BelchenstraBe 8.17| 8.32| 8.33| 8.44| 9.03| 9.14| 9.33| 9.44| 10.03| 10.14| 10.33| 10.44| 11.03| 11.14| 11.33
Uffhauser StraBe 8.18| 8.33| 8.34| 8.45| 9.04| 9.15| 9.34| 9.45| 10.04| 10.15| 10.34| 10.45| 11.04| 11.15| 11.34
Am Kirchacker & 8.19| 8.34| 8.35| 8.46| 9.05| 9.16] 9.35| 9.46| 10.05| 10.16| 10.35| 10.46| 11.05| 11.16| 11.35
Am Mettweg 8.20| 8.35| 8.36| 8.47| 9.06| 9.17| 9.36| 9.47| 10.06| 10.17| 10.36| 10.47| 11.06| 11.17| 11.36
Wihlerweg 8.21| 836, 837| 8.48| 9.07| 9.18| 9.37| 9.48| 10.07| 10.18| 10.37| 10.48| 11.07| 11.18| 11.37
Schiff 8.22| 837| 838| 849| 9.08| 9.19| 9.38| 9.49| 10.08| 10.19| 10.38| 10.49| 11.08| 11.19| 11.38
St. Georgen Kirche 8.24 8.51| 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
Friedhof St.Georgen & 8.25 852 9.1 9.41 10.11 10.41 1.1 11.41
Schaub & 8.27 8.54| 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43
Stryker 8.28 8.55| 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44
Burkheimer StraBe 8.29 8.56| 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45
Riegeler StraBe 8.30 8.57| 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
Botzinger StraBe 8.31 8.58| 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
Kalkackerweg 8.38| 8.39 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Besanconallee 8.40| 8.41 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22
Moosackerweg & 8.42| 843 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
Munzinger StraBe & 8.33| 8.44| 8.45| 9.00] 9.19] 9.26] 9.49| 9.56| 10.19] 10.26| 10.49] 10.56| 11.19] 11.26] 11.49




an, Lehener StraBe - EschholzstraBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
= (Baufahrplan ab 08.01.2024)

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS S

Lehener StraBBe & 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01 - 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46
EschholzstraBe & an| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18] 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| — 13.18| 13.33| 13.48 | 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 11.24] 11.42| 11.54| 12.12] 12.24| 12.42| 12.54 13.12| 13.24| 13.42| 13.54| 14.12| 14.24| 14.42
Linie 1 EschholzstraBBe an| 11.28| 11.46| 11.58| 12.16| 12.28| 12.46| 12.58 13.16| 13.28| 13.46| 13.58| 14.16| 14.28| 14.46
EschholzstraBe & ab| 11.33| 11.52] 12.03| 12.22| 12.33] 12.52| 13.03| — 13.22| 13.33| 13.52| 14.03| 14.22| 14.33| 14.52
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 11.35| 11.54| 12.05| 12.24| 12.35| 12.54| 13.05| — 13.24| 13.35| 13.54| 14.05| 14.24| 14.35| 14.54
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 11.35| 11.54| 12.05| 12.24| 12.35| 12.54| 13.05| — 13.24| 13.35| 13.54| 14.05| 14.24| 14.35| 14.54
Marienmattenweg & 11.36| 11.55| 12.06| 12.25| 12.36| 12.55| 13.06| — 13.25| 13.36| 13.55| 14.06| 14.25| 14.36| 14.55
Muhle 11.37| 11.56| 12.07 | 12.26| 12.37| 12.56 | 13.07 - 13.26| 13.37| 13.56| 14.07 | 14.26| 14.37| 14.56
MarkgrafenstraBe 11.39| 11.58| 12.09| 12.28| 12.39| 12.58| 13.09| — 13.28| 13.39| 13.58| 14.09| 14.28| 14.39| 14.58
Scherrerplatz & 11.41| 12.00| 12.11| 12.30| 12.41| 13.00| 13.11| 13.15| 13.30| 13.41| 14.00| 14.11| 14.30| 14.41| 15.00
BelchenstraBe 11.44| 12.03| 12.14| 12.33| 12.44| 13.03| 13.14| 13.18| 13.33| 13.44| 14.03| 14.14| 14.33| 14.44| 15.03
Uffhauser StraBe 11.45| 12.04| 12.15| 12.34| 12.45| 13.04| 13.15| 13.19| 13.34| 13.45| 14.04| 14.15| 14.34| 14.45| 15.04
Am Kirchacker & 11.46| 12.05| 12.16| 12.35| 12.46| 13.05| 13.16| 13.20| 13.35| 13.46| 14.05| 14.16| 14.35| 14.46| 15.05
Am Mettweg 11.47| 12.06| 12.17| 12.36| 12.47| 13.06| 13.17| 13.21| 13.36| 13.47| 14.06| 14.17 | 14.36| 14.47| 15.06
Wihlerweg 11.48| 12.07| 12.18| 12.37| 12.48| 13.07| 13.18| 13.22| 13.37| 13.48| 14.07 | 14.18| 14.37| 14.48| 15.07
Schiff 11.49| 12.08| 12.19| 12.38| 12.49| 13.08| 13.19| 13.23| 13.38| 13.49| 14.08| 14.19| 14.38| 14.49| 15.08
St. Georgen Kirche 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.25| 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Friedhof St.Georgen & 12.11 12.41 13.11 - 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
Schaub & 12.13 12.43 13.13 — 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
Stryker 12.14 12.44 13.14 - 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
Burkheimer StraBe 12.15 12.45 13.15 — 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
Riegeler StraBe 12.16 12.46 13.16 - 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
Botzinger StraBe 12.17 12.47 13.17 — 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
Kalkackerweg 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20| — 13.50 14.20 14.50
Besanconallee 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22| — 13.52 14.22 14.52
Moosackerweg & 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24, — 13.54 14.24 14.54
Munzinger StraBe & 11.56] 12.19] 12.26] 12.49] 12.56| 13.19] 13.26| — 13.49] 13.56| 14.19] 14.26| 14.49]| 14.56] 15.19

Montag - Freitag

Lehener StraBe & 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31
EschholzstraBe & an| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 14.54] 15.12| 15.24| 15.42| 15.54| 16.12| 16.24| 16.42| 16.54| 17.12| 17.24| 17.42| 17.54| 18.12| 18.24
Linie 1 EschholzstraBBe an| 14.58| 15.16| 15.28| 15.46| 15.58| 16.16| 16.28| 16.46| 16.58| 17.16| 17.28| 17.46| 17.58| 18.16| 18.28
EschholzstraBe & ab| 15.03| 15.22| 15.33| 15.52| 16.03| 16.22| 16.33| 16.52| 17.03| 17.22| 17.33| 17.52| 18.03| 18.22| 18.33
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 15.05| 15.24| 15.35| 15.54| 16.05| 16.24| 16.35| 16.54| 17.05| 17.24| 17.35| 17.54| 18.05| 18.24| 18.35
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 15.05| 15.24| 15.35| 15.54| 16.05| 16.24| 16.35| 16.54| 17.05| 17.24| 17.35| 17.54| 18.05| 18.24| 18.35
Marienmattenweg & 15.06| 15.25| 15.36| 15.55| 16.06| 16.25| 16.36| 16.55| 17.06| 17.25| 17.36| 17.55| 18.06| 18.25| 18.36
Muhle 15.07| 15.26| 15.37| 15.56| 16.07 | 16.26 | 16.37| 16.56| 17.07| 17.26| 17.37| 17.56 | 18.07 | 18.26| 18.37
MarkgrafenstraBe 15.09| 15.28| 15.39| 15.58| 16.09| 16.28| 16.39| 16.58| 17.09| 17.28| 17.39| 17.58| 18.09| 18.28| 18.39
Scherrerplatz & 15.11| 15.30| 15.41| 16.00| 16.11| 16.30| 16.41| 17.00| 17.11| 17.30| 17.41| 18.00| 18.11| 18.30| 18.41
BelchenstraBe 15.14| 15.33| 15.44| 16.03| 16.14| 16.33| 16.44| 17.03| 17.14| 17.33| 17.44| 18.03| 18.14| 18.33| 18.44
Uffhauser StraBe 15.15| 15.34| 15.45| 16.04| 16.15| 16.34| 16.45| 17.04| 17.15| 17.34| 17.45| 18.04| 18.15| 18.34| 18.45
Am Kirchacker & 15.16| 15.35| 15.46| 16.05| 16.16| 16.35| 16.46| 17.05| 17.16| 17.35| 17.46| 18.05| 18.16| 18.35| 18.46
Am Mettweg 15.17| 15.36| 15.47| 16.06| 16.17| 16.36| 16.47| 17.06| 17.17| 17.36| 17.47| 18.06 | 18.17| 18.36| 18.47
Wihlerweg 15.18| 15.37| 15.48| 16.07| 16.18| 16.37| 16.48| 17.07| 17.18| 17.37| 17.48| 18.07| 18.18| 18.37| 18.48
Schiff 15.19| 15.38| 15.49| 16.08| 16.19| 16.38| 16.49| 17.08| 17.19| 17.38| 17.49| 18.08| 18.19| 18.38| 18.49
St. Georgen Kirche 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
Friedhof St.Georgen & 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41

Schaub & 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
Stryker 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
Burkheimer StraBe 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
Riegeler StraBe 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
Botzinger StraBe 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
Kalkackerweg 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
Besanconallee 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
Moosackerweg & 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
Munzinger StraBe & 15.26] 15.49| 15.56| 16.19] 16.26| 16.49| 16.56| 17.19] 17.26| 17.49] 17.56| 18.19| 18.26| 18.49]| 18.56

s = nur an Schultagen



an, Lehener StraBe - EschholzstraBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
= (Baufahrplan ab 08.01.2024)

Montag - Freitag

Lehener StraBe & 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.41| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56 | 22.26| 23.00| 23.30
EschholzstraBe & an| 18.48 | 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48 | 20.03| 20.18 | 20.33| 20.43 | 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 23.01| 23.31
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 18.42| 18.54| 19.15| 19.24| 19.45| 19.52| 20.15| 20.22| 20.37| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31

ini an| 1846 18.58| 19.19| 19.28| 19.49| 19.56| 20.19| 20.26| 20.41| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
EschholzstraBe & ab| 18.52| 19.03| 19.22| 19.33| 19.52| 20.03| 20.22| 20.33| 20.47| 21.08| 21.42| 22.08| 22.42| 23.08| 23.42
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 18.54| 19.05| 19.24| 19.35| 19.54| 20.05| 20.24| 20.35| 20.49| 21.10| 21.44| 22.10| 22.44| 23.10| 23.44
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 18.54| 19.05| 19.24| 19.35| 19.54| 20.05| 20.24| 20.35| 20.49| 21.10| 21.44| 22.10| 22.44| 23.10| 23.44
Marienmattenweg & 18.55| 19.06| 19.25| 19.36| 19.55| 20.06 | 20.25| 20.36| 20.50| 21.11| 21.45| 22.11| 22.45| 23.11| 23.45
Muhle 18.56| 19.07| 19.26| 19.37| 19.56| 20.07 | 20.26| 20.37 | 20.51| 21.12| 21.46| 22.12| 22.46| 23.12| 23.46
MarkgrafenstraBBe 18.58| 19.09| 19.28| 19.39| 19.58| 20.09| 20.28| 20.39| 20.53| 21.14| 21.48| 22.14| 22.48| 23.14| 23.48
Scherrerplatz & 19.00| 19.11| 19.30| 19.41| 20.00| 20.11| 20.30| 20.41| 20.55| 21.15| 21.49| 22.15| 22.49| 23.15| 23.49
BelchenstraBBe 19.03| 19.14| 19.33| 19.44| 20.03| 20.14| 20.33| 20.44| 20.58| 21.17| 21.51| 22.17| 22.51| 23.17| 23.51
Uffhauser StraBe 19.04| 19.15| 19.34| 19.45| 20.04| 20.15| 20.34| 20.45| 20.59| 21.18| 21.52| 22.18| 22.52| 23.18| 23.52
Am Kirchacker & 19.05| 19.16| 19.35| 19.46| 20.05| 20.16| 20.35| 20.46| 21.00| 21.19| 21.53| 22.19| 22.53| 23.19| 23.53
Am Mettweg 19.06| 19.17| 19.36| 19.47| 20.06| 20.17| 20.36| 20.47| 21.01| 21.21| 21.55| 22.21| 22.55| 23.21| 23.55
Wihlerweg 19.07| 19.18| 19.37| 19.48| 20.07| 20.18| 20.37| 20.48| 21.02| 21.22| 21.56| 22.22| 22.56| 23.22| 23.56
Schiff 19.08| 19.19| 19.38| 19.49| 20.08| 20,19 | 20.38| 20.49| 21.03| 21.23| 21.57| 22.23| 22.57| 23.23| 23.57
St. Georgen Kirche 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40| 20.51| 21.05
Friedhof St.Georgen & 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41| 20.52| 21.06
Schaub & 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43| 20.54| 21.08
Stryker 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44| 20.55| 21.09
Burkheimer StraBe 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45| 20.56| 21.10
Riegeler StraBe 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46| 20.57| 21.11
Botzinger StraBBe 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47| 20.58| 21.12
Kalkackerweg 19.20 19.50 20.20 21.24| 21.58| 22.24| 22.58| 23.24| 23.58
Besanconallee 19.22 19.52 20.22 21.26| 22.00| 22.26| 23.00| 23.26| 0.00
Moosackerweg & 19.24 19.54 20.24 21.27| 22.01| 22.27| 23.01| 23.27| 0.01
Munzinger StraBe & 19.19] 19.26] 19.49] 19.56| 20.19] 20.26| 20.49| 21.00| 21.14| 21.29] 22.03| 22.29]| 23.03| 23.29| 0.03

Samstag

Lehener StraBBe & 0.00| 0.30| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00f 7.30| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.42| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46
EschholzstraBe & an| 001 031| 531, 601 631 701 7.31| 7.57 812 827 843 9.03] 9.18 9.33| 9.48
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab 0.31| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01\ 731 7.46| 801| 816| 838 853| 9.16| 9.23| 9.46
Linie 1 EschholzstraBBe an 035 535 6.05| 635 705 735 750 805 820 842 857 9.20 9.27 9.50
EschholzstraBe & ab| 0.08) 0.42| 538| 6.12| 6.38| 7.12| 7.38| 7.58| 8.16| 8.28| 8.47| 9.03| 9.22| 9.33| 9.52
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 0.10, 0.44| 540| 6.14| 6.40| 7.14| 7.40| 8.00, 8.18| 8.30| 849, 9.05| 9.24| 9.35| 9.54
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 0.10| 0.44| 5.40| 6.14| 6.40| 7.14| 7.40| 8.00| 8.18| 8.30| 8.49| 9.05| 9.24| 9.35| 9.54
Marienmattenweg & 0.11| 0.45| 541| 6.15| 6.41| 7.15| 7.41| 8.01| 8.19| 8.31| 850 9.06| 9.25| 9.36| 9.55
Mihle 0.12| 0.46| 542| 6.16| 6.42| 7.16| 7.42| 8.02| 820| 8.32| 851| 9.07| 9.26| 9.37| 9.56
MarkgrafenstraBe 0.14| 0.48| 544| 6.18| 6.44| 7.18| 7.44| 8.04| 8.22| 8.34| 853| 9.09| 9.28| 9.39| 9.58
Scherrerplatz & 0.15| 0.49| 545 6.19| 6.45| 7.19| 7.45K 8.06| 824 836, 854 9.11| 9.30| 9.41| 10.00
BelchenstraBe 0.17| 0.51| 5.47| 6.21| 6.47| 7.21| 7.47| 8.08| 8.26| 8.38| 856| 9.14| 9.33| 9.44| 10.03
Uffhauser StraBe 0.18| 0.52| 5.48| 6.22| 6.48| 7.22| 7.48| 8.09| 8.27| 8.39| 857| 9.15| 9.34| 9.45| 10.04
Am Kirchacker & 0.19| 0.53| 5.49| 6.23| 6.49| 7.23| 7.49| 8.10| 8.28| 8.40| 858 9.16| 9.35| 9.46| 10.05
Am Mettweg 0.21| 0.55| 5.51| 6.25| 6.51| 7.25| 7.51| 8.11| 8.29| 8.41| 9.00| 9.17| 9.36| 9.47| 10.06
Wihlerweg 0.22| 0.56| 5.52| 6.26| 6.52| 7.26| 7.52| 8.12| 8.30| 8.42| 9.01| 9.18| 9.37| 9.48| 10.07
Schiff 0.23| 0.57| 553| 6.27| 6.53| 7.27| 7.53| 8.13| 831| 8.43| 9.02| 9.19| 9.38| 9.49| 10.08
St. Georgen Kirche 8.45 9.40
Friedhof St.Georgen & 8.46 9.41
Schaub & 8.48 9.43
Stryker 8.49 9.44
Burkheimer StraBe 8.50 9.45
Riegeler StraBe 8.51 9.46
Botzinger StraBe 8.52 9.47
Kalkackerweg 0.24| 0.58| 5.54| 6.28| 6.54| 7.28| 7.54| 8.14| 8.32 9.03| 9.20 9.50| 10.09
Besanconallee 0.26| 1.00| 5.56| 6.30| 6.56| 7.30| 7.56| 8.16| 8.34 9.05| 9.22 9.52| 10.11
Moosackerweg & 0.27| 1.01| 557| 6.31| 6.57| 7.31| 7.57| 8.18| 8.36 9.06| 9.24 9.54| 10.13
Munzinger StraBe & 0.29| 1.03] 5.59| 6.33] 6.59| 7.33] 7.59| 8.20| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08]| 9.26] 9.49| 9.56| 10.15




.@.

Lehener StraBe - EschholzstraBBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
(Baufahrplan ab 08.01.2024)

Samstag

Lehener StraBe & 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31
EschholzstraBe & an| 10.03| 10.18] 10.33| 10.48 | 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12,18 12.33| 12.48 | 13.03| 13.18 13.33
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 9.53| 10.16| 10.23| 10.46| 10.53| 11.16| 11.23| 11.46| 11.53| 12.16| 12.23| 12.46| 12.53| 13.16| 13.23

ini an| 9.57|10.20| 10.27| 10.50| 10.57| 11.20| 11.27| 11.50| 11.57| 12.20| 12.27| 12.50| 12.57| 13.20| 13.27
EschholzstraBe & ab| 10.03| 10.22| 10.33| 10.52| 11.03| 11.22| 11.33| 11.52| 12.03| 12.22| 12.33| 12.52| 13.03| 13.22| 13.33
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 10.05| 10.24| 10.35| 10.54| 11.05| 11.24| 11.35| 11.54| 12.05| 12.24| 12.35| 12.54| 13.05| 13.24| 13.35
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 10.05| 10.24| 10.35| 10.54| 11.05| 11.24| 11.35| 11.54| 12.05| 12.24| 12.35| 12.54| 13.05| 13.24| 13.35
Marienmattenweg & 10.06| 10.25| 10.36| 10.55| 11.06| 11.25| 11.36| 11.55| 12.06| 12.25| 12.36| 12.55| 13.06| 13.25| 13.36
Miuhle 10.07| 10.26| 10.37| 10.56| 11.07 | 11.26| 11.37| 11.56| 12.07| 12.26| 12.37| 12.56| 13.07| 13.26| 13.37
MarkgrafenstraBBe 10.09| 10.28| 10.39| 10.58| 11.09| 11.28| 11.39| 11.58| 12.09| 12.28| 12.39| 12.58| 13.09| 13.28| 13.39
Scherrerplatz & 10.11| 10.30| 10.41| 11.00| 11.11| 11.30| 11.41| 12.00| 12.11| 12.30| 12.41| 13.00| 13.11| 13.30| 13.41
BelchenstraBe 10.14] 10.33| 10.44| 11.03| 11.14| 11.33| 11.44| 12.03| 12.14| 12.33| 12.44| 13.03| 13.14| 13.33| 13.44
Uffhauser StraBe 10.15| 10.34| 10.45| 11.04| 11.15| 11.34| 11.45| 12.04| 12.15| 12.34| 12.45| 13.04| 13.15| 13.34| 13.45
Am Kirchacker & 10.16| 10.35| 10.46| 11.05| 11.16| 11.35| 11.46| 12.05| 12.16| 12.35| 12.46| 13.05| 13.16| 13.35| 13.46
Am Mettweg 10.17| 10.36| 10.47| 11.06| 11.17| 11.36| 11.47| 12.06| 12.17| 12.36| 12.47| 13.06 | 13.17| 13.36| 13.47
Wihlerweg 10.18| 10.37| 10.48| 11.07| 11.18| 11.37| 11.48| 12.07| 12.18| 12.37| 12.48| 13.07 | 13.18| 13.37| 13.48
Schiff 10.19| 10.38| 10.49| 11.08| 11.19| 11.38| 11.49| 12.08| 12.19| 12.38| 12.49| 13.08| 13.19| 13.38| 13.49
St. Georgen Kirche 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40
Friedhof St.Georgen & 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41
Schaub & 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43
Stryker 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44
Burkheimer StraBe 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45
Riegeler StraBe 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46
Botzinger StraBBe 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47
Kalkackerweg 10.20 10.50| 11.09| 11.20 11.50| 12.09| 12.20 12.50| 13.09| 13.20 13.50
Besanconallee 10.22 10.52| 11.11] 11.22 11.52| 12.11] 12.22 12.52| 13.11] 13.22 13.52
Moosackerweg & 10.24 10.54| 11.13| 11.24 11.54| 12.13| 12.24 12.54| 13.13| 13.24 13.54
Munzinger StraBe & 10.26] 10.49| 10.56] 11.15] 11.26] 11.49]| 11.56] 12.15] 12.26| 12.49] 12.56| 13.15] 13.26] 13.49]| 13.56

Samstag

Lehener StraBe & 13.46] 14.01] 14.16] 14.31] 14.46] 15.01] 15.16] 15.31] 15.46] 16.01] 16.16] 16.31] 16.46] 17.01] 17.16
EschholzstraBe & an| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 13.46| 13.53| 14.16| 14.23| 14.46| 14.53| 15.16| 15.23| 15.46| 15.53| 16.16| 16.23| 16.46| 16.53| 17.16
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe an| 13.50| 13.57| 14.20| 14.27| 14.50| 14.57| 15.20| 15.27| 15.50| 15.57| 16.20| 16.27| 16.50| 16.57| 17.20
EschholzstraBe & ab| 13.52| 14.03| 14.22| 14.33| 14.52| 15.03| 15.22| 15.33| 15.52| 16.03| 16.22| 16.33| 16.52| 17.03| 17.22
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. an| 13.54| 14.05| 14.24| 14.35| 14.54| 15.05| 15.24| 15.35| 15.54| 16.05| 16.24| 16.35| 16.54| 17.05| 17.24
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. ab| 13.54| 14.05| 14.24| 14.35| 14.54| 15.05| 15.24| 15.35| 15.54| 16.05| 16.24| 16.35| 16.54| 17.05| 17.24
Marienmattenweg & 13.55| 14.06| 14.25| 14.36| 14.55| 15.06| 15.25| 15.36| 15.55| 16.06| 16.25| 16.36| 16.55| 17.06| 17.25
Miuhle 13.56| 14.07| 14.26| 14.37| 14.56| 15.07| 15.26| 15.37| 15.56| 16.07| 16.26| 16.37| 16.56| 17.07| 17.26
MarkgrafenstraBBe 13.58| 14.09| 14.28| 14.39| 14.58| 15.09| 15.28| 15.39| 15.58| 16.09| 16.28| 16.39| 16.58| 17.09| 17.28
